一、货物类主要标的信息
更正前内容
	序号
	标项名称
	标的名称
	品牌
	数量
	单价(元)
	规格型号

	1
	灵山县人民医院眼科设备
	眼前节测量评估系统
	达美康
	1
	1159000
	70900

	2
	灵山县人民医院眼科设备
	非接触式眼压计
	达美康
	1
	120000
	TP1


更正后内容
	序号
	标项名称
	标的名称
	品牌
	数量
	单价(元)
	规格型号

	1
	灵山县人民医院眼科设备
	眼前节测量评估系统
	达美康
	1
	1158000
	70900

	2
	灵山县人民医院眼科设备
	非接触式眼压计
	达美康
	1
	120000
	TP1
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